IGS-10020HPT/IGS-10020HPT-U
1
Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port
1G/2.5G SFP Managed Switch
Environmentally Hardened Design
PLANET Industrial 8-port Gigabit 802.3at PoE+ Switch, IGS-10020HPT series, is
equipped with a rugged IP30 metal case for stable operation in heavy industrial
environments. Thus, the IGS-10020HPT series provides a high level of immunity against

IGS-10020HPT/IGS-10020HPT-U
15
Ordering Information
IGS-10020HPT Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Switch
IGS-10020HPT-U Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Switch with USB Console
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM (LC) Single  Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40~85 degrees C
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40~85 degrees C
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM (LC) Single  Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40~85 degrees C
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40~85 degrees C
MFB-TSA 100 WDM (LC) Multi-  Mode 2km 1310nm 1550nm -40~85 degrees C
MFB-TSB 100 WDM (LC) Multi-  Mode 2km 1550nm 1310nm -40~85 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-TSA
MGB-TSB
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 2km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 2km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA10(V2)
MGB-TLB10(V2)
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA60
MGB-TLB60
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA80
MGB-TLB80
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLA120
MGB-TLB120
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 120km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 120km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi-Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (2500BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-TGT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TSX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TLX(V2) 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MGB-TL80 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C